BATTLE CREEK CHAPTER EXECUTIVE MEETING

MCUL Representative Report
February 17, 2011
Chapter Events

· Battle Creek Chapter Dinner:  March 17, 2011. Location – TBD.  Program: Education/Compliance 
Education 

· MCUL 2011  Lending & Marketing Conference: 2/15 – 2/16 Amway Grand Plaza, Grand Rapids, MI
· MCUL Compliance for Executives: 2/17 Amway Grand Plaza, Grand Rapids, MI
· MCUL Credit Card Act: Not Just an Act Anymore: 2/17 Webinar 1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.
· MCUL Disaster Recovery Audio Session: 2/17 Audio Session 11:00 a.m. – Noon.
· CUNA GAC: 2/27 – 3/3 Washington Convention Center
· MCUL The Ups and Downs of Member Business Lending: 3/1 Webinar 1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.
· MCUL Mobile Banking – Your CU on the go: 3/8 Webinar: 1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.
· MCUL Notary Public Training – Basic Responsibilities: 3/10 Audio: 11:00 – Noon.
· MCUL Selling the CU Way: 3/15 Audio: 11:00 – Noon.
· MCUL Regulatory Update I: 3/22 Webinar: 1:00 – 2:30 p.m.
· MCUL Spring Leadership Development Conference: 3/25 – 3/27 Soaring Eagle Resort, Mt. Pleasant
· MCUL Accounting for Escrow Accounts: Reg Z & More: 4/7 Webinar 1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.
Additional details on the above educational sessions can be located at:

http://www.mcul.org/Event_Calendar_508.html
MCUL Contacts

Education and Event questions may be directed to Renee Werth at: Renee.Werth@mcul.org
Regulatory Compliance Issue comments or questions may be directed to the Help Line Desk: JodyDabrowski@mcul.org
Regulatory Alerts and Comment Call comments or questions may be directed to Michael DeFors at Association Services: 
Michael.DeFors@mcul.org
Public affairs comments or questions may be directed to Glenn Ray at: Glenn.Ray@mcul.org
(Michigan credit unions are frequently in the news in their respective communities. CUBE TV houses television reports that features credit union stories and good works. If your credit union has been on television and you do not see the video on CUBE TV, please get in touch with Glenn Ray)

CRI comments or questions may be directed to Martha Ninichuk at: Martha.Ninichuk@mcul.org or to Stacy Dugan at: Stacy.Dugan@mcul.org
Government and Public Affairs comments or questions may be directed to: Marcia Hune at: Marcia.Hune@mcul.org
Publication comments or questions may be directed to Brian Laviolette: Brian.Laviolette@mcul.org
Statistical information questions may be directed to Economics and Research Manager Galina Britton at: Galina.Britton@mcul.org
